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SCHEDULE OF FEES 

Course of Study 
SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy  

V5SHBBTWAY3-Z2201 Note: The below fees apply for the specified period only. Fees are adjusted on an annual 
basis and a new schedule applies for each academic year. 

Fee Period June 2022 – June 2023 

Unit of Study Code 
Delivery 
Location 

Delivery 
Mode 

Enrolment Cut-Off* 
Commencement 
Date 

Census Date** Completion Date Tuition Fee 

Beauty Therapy 1 5SHBFN07-02 
Manning 
Street, 
Tuncurry 

Face-to-Face Monday, 18th July 2022  
Wednesday, 22nd June 

2022 
Friday, 5th August 

2022 
Friday, 23rd 

September 2022 
$3875 

Beauty Therapy 2 5SHBFN08-02 
Manning 
Street, 
Tuncurry 

Face-to-Face 
Monday, 10th October 

2022 
Monday, 10th October 

2022 
Friday, 28th October 

2022 
Friday, 16th 

December 2022 
$3875 

Beauty Therapy 3 5SHBFN09-02 
Manning 
Street, 
Tuncurry 

Face-to-Face 
Monday, 30th January 

2023 
Monday, 30th January 

2023 
Thursday, 9th February 

2023 
Thursday, 6th April 

2023 
$3875 

Beauty Therapy 4 5SHBFN10-02 
Manning 
Street, 
Tuncurry 

Face-to-Face 
Tuesday, 25th April 

2023 
Tuesday, 25th April 

2023 
Wednesday, 10th May 

2023 
Friday, 30th June 

2023 
$3875 

* The enrolment cut-off is the last date for you to present all your completed paperwork for enrolment to the office. 
** The census date is the last date for you to withdraw or pay any upfront fees (if you opt to not utilise VET Student Loans). If you do not undertake these actions by the 
census date, you will incur the charge for tuition fee listed. For further information see our Fees, Withdrawals and Refunds Policy on our website. 

         


